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Candidate Name

Congressional Candidate Table 5a

Top 50 House Campaigns by Receipts
January 1, 2001 - June 30, 2001

State District

HENTSCHEL, NOEL IRWIN CA
WATSON, DIANE E CA
MENENDEZ, ROBERT NJ
WELLER, GERALD C "JERRY" IL

JOHNSON, MARK C CA
GEPHARDT, RICHARD A MO
HASTERT, J DENNIS IL

SHRIVER, MARK KENNEDY MD
KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K Mi

ROGERS, MICHAEL J Mi

JOHNSON, NANCY L CT
KENNEDY, PATRICK J RI

BERMAN, HOWARD L CA
BARR, ROBERT L JR GA
BONILLA, HENRY TX
BERKLEY, SHELLEY NV
PICKERING, CHARLES W "CHIP" JR MS
DOOLEY, CALVIN M CA
FERGUSON, MIKE NJ
VITTER, DAVID B LA
BOEHLERT, SHERWOOD L NY
SIMMONS, ROBERT R CT
KIRK, MARK STEVEN IL

YOUNG, DON E AK
HAYES, ROBERT CANNON NC
BLUNT, ROY MO
LUTHER, BILL MN
KEATING, CATHERINE HELLER OK
BROWN, SHERROD OH
FROST, JONAS MARTIN TX
RANGEL, CHARLES B NY
LOWE, PHILIP A CA
ISRAEL, STEVE NY
DUNN, JENNIFER WA
CAPITO, SHELLEY MOORE wv
WU, DAVID OR
NORTHUP, ANNE MEAGHER KY
MOORE, DENNIS KS
KELLER, RICHARD ANTHONY FL
JOYCE, BRIAN A MA
LUCAS, L LOUISE VA
KENNEDY, MARK RAYMOND MN
VAN HOLLEN, CHRIS MD
LAMPSON, NICHOLAS TX
ROYCE, EDWARD R CA
FOLEY, MARK FL
TAYLOR, CHARLES H NC
MCCARTHY, CAROLYN NY
REHBERG, DENNIS R MT
WILSON, HEATHER ANN NM
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Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
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Challenger/Open

Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
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Incumbent
Incumbent
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Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
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Receipts
1,507,771
1,146,951
1,080,748
1,068,521
1,002,949

857,474
784,981
740,646
734,554
716,391
686,879
661,251
656,789
656,109
650,056
629,555
606,972
605,595
600,590
581,981
566,305
549,679
540,116
534,841
528,284
527,645
522,012
515,110
506,405
504,833
500,578
474,396
472,395
470,736
469,809
457,460
454,674
453,401
451,375
448,925
442,539
434,790
431,247
428,053
425,491
424,725
420,723
411,224
411,125
409,662



